PD663 Explosion-Proof Loop-Powered Meter
Data Sheet
• Fully-Approved Explosion-Proof Loop-Powered Meters
• 4-20 mA Input with ±0.05% Accuracy of Calibrated Span
• 1.7 Volt Drop (4.7 Volt Drop with Backlight)
• Easy Field Scaling in Engineering Units without a Calibrator
• 0.6" (15.2 mm) 3½+ Digits LCD Display; -1999 to 2999
• Display Mountable at 0°, 90°, 180°, & 270°

a particular purpose.
©2023 Precision Digital Corporation. All rights reserved.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PD663 Explosion-Proof Meter Aluminum Enclosure
Model Description
PD663-0K0-00 Explosion-Proof Aluminum Loop-
Powered Process Meter with Backlight
and Two 1/2" Conduit
PD663-0K0-00-M20 Explosion-Proof Aluminum Loop-
Powered Process Meter with Backlight
and Two M20 Conduit Openings
PD663-SS Explosion-Proof Meter Stainless Steel Enclosure
Model Description
PD663-0K0-SS Explosion-Proof Stainless Steel Loop-
Powered Process Meter with Backlight
and Two 1/2" Conduit
PD663-0K0-SS-M20 Explosion-Proof Stainless Steel Loop-
Powered Process Meter with Backlight
and Two M20 Conduit Openings
General Compliance Information
Electromagnetic Compatibility